Date

Thursday 3rd November

s, Be Committed, Be Co

Bedale High School Michaelmas Term 2022 PPE Timetable

Subjects

French, Spanish & German Speaking

Start time from 9:00am

Start time from 11.30am

Friday 4th November

MFL Speaking Tests

Individual times will be provided by your MFL teacher

MFL Speaking Exams

Individual times will be provided by your MFL teacher

Thursday 24th November Art ART ART
(1 x Day Practical Assessment) All Day All Day
Monday 28th November English Language English Language 09.00 - 10.45

Tuesday 29th November

Music
French

Music Listening: 11:30 - 13:00
French Listening 11:30 - 12:30

Wednesday 30th November

Biology
English Literature

Mathematics Calculator (1)

Triple Biology 09:00 - 10:45
Double Biology 09:00 - 10:15

French Reading 13:50 - 15: 00 (P5)
English Literature 11:30 - 13:15

Thursday 1st December

Chemistry

Geography

Mathematics Paper (1) 09:00 - 10:30

Triple Chemistry 11:30-13.15
Double Chemistry 11:30 - 12.45

Friday 2nd December

Mathematics Calculator (2)

Physical Education

Geography 09:00 - 10:30

Mathematics Paper (2) 11:30 - 13:00

Monday 5th December

Media
German
Physics

Physical Education 09:00 - 10:30
Media Studies 09:00 - 10:30
German Listening 09:00 - 10:00

Triple Physics 11:30-13:15
Double Physics 11:30 - 12:45

Tuesday 6th December

History
German
Mathematics Paper (3)

History 09:00 - 10:00
German Reading: 10:15 - 11:00

Mathematics Paper (3) 11:30 - 13:00

Wednesday 7th December

Performing Arts
Computer Studies
Sports Studies (Re-Sit Practice)
MFL Writing
Sports Studies

Performing Arts 09:00 - 11:00
Computer Studies 09:00 -10:30
Sports Studies 09:00 - 10:30

French Writing: 12:25 -13:40
German Writing: 12:25 - 13:40

Thursday 8th December

(2 x Day Practical Assessment)

Sports Studies

Sports Studies

All Day All Day
Individual times will be provided by Miss Temple Individual times will be provided by Miss Temple
Tuesday 13th December Textiles Textiles Textiles
(1 x Day Practical Assessment) All day All Day
If you do not have an assessment or an exam, you are expected to attend your normal lesson.

Unless advised by your subject teacher your exam will take place either in the Gym or the ROSLA
Please arrive 10 minutes before the start of your exam, be prepared with equipment, and only bring authorised material to the exam room.




